RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

31-92	RECORDATION FORW COVER	Attorney Docket No. 10018579-1
	PATENTS ONLY	
Name of conveying party(ies):		and address of receiving party(ies):
Heather N. Bean	HEW	LETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P.
Mark Nelson Robins	2055	55 SH 249 Ston, TX 77070
Mark Melson Hobins	Hous	(in, 1% 7707°
		Yes X No
dditional name(s) of conveying party(ie	s) attached Yes X No Additions	al name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
. Nature of Conveyance:		Change of Name
X_ Assignment	Merger	Change of Name
Security Agreement	Other	
Security Agreement		
xecution Date(s): 8/22/03, 8/2	22/03 respectively	
Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):	
is boing filed t	together with a new application,	execution date of the application is:
	togotho.	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)		
Application No.: 10/648,445	Date Filed: Aug. 27,	2003
	Additional numbers atta	ched? NO
Confirmation No.:		al number of applications and patents involved; 1
5. Name and address of party concerning document shoul	9.4	
Records Manager	7. 100	al Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
Intellectual Property Admini	istration	Enclosed
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMI P.O. Box 272400		X Authorization to be charged to deposit accoun
Fort Collins, Colorado 805		
	8. De	eposit Account Number: 08-2025
	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE
9. Statement and signature.		ation in true and correct and any attached copy is a
To the best of my knowledge	e and belief, the foregoing informa ument.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a
true copy of the original docu		
	. 0	Oct 07, 2003
Maria Golnick	mana S Signature	Date
Name of Person Signing	Signature V	the state and document. 4
	Total number of pages including co	over sheet, attachments, and document: 4
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/9	4)	
		s portion
Mail document to be recorde	d with required cover sheet inform Mail Stop Assignment Re	
	Director of the US Patent 2	and Trademark Office 450
	Alexandria, VA 2	2313-1450 PATENT

REEL: 014030 FRAME: 0038

PATENT

When recorded please return to:

Mire (FINDS (Analysis)

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Interectual Property Administrator P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 50527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. __10018579-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas United Partnership having its principal place of business in

DAPTIVELY READING ONE	OR MORE BUT	ates entitled FEWER THAN ALL PIXELS (OF IMAGE SENSOR
ing date: 8/27/03		Application No.:	10/648445
entinuations-in-part (C-I-P s) atters Patent, and any and a ay be granted thereon or that atent.	, divisionals, at all Letters Patent nerefor; and any	t of the United States and o reissums, or reexamination	d any and all continuations, utes for said application for said of countries foreign thereto which ons, or extensions of said Letters
ountry, to be held and enjoy ne full end of the term of to ktended, as fully and enti- seignment, and transfer not	yed by HPDC, it irms for which i ely as the san been made;	e successors, assigns, nom geld Letters Patent respecti ne would have been held	name for Letters Patent in any ninees or legal representatives, to vely may be granted, reissued or and enjoyed by me/us had this
nat I/we have not executed overant and agree that I/w eliver all such papers as I moreovernent(s), said applicates a paper as I moreovernent(s), said applicates and livention(s) again proceedings, to sign a partition of the possible to aid the paper and said inventions.	and will not be will, each timmay be necessation and said Le we agree to cor improvement all lawful paper applications, to PDC, its successwip benefit, proposed the exposided the expos	xecute any agreement in or e a request is made, and any or desirable to perfect etters Patent, to HPDC, its communicate to HPDC, or (5), said application and said a, to execute all disclaime make all rightful paths and saors, assigns, nominees a oper patent protection for sa panages which may be inc	ntire interest herein assigned, and conflict herewith, and I/we further vithout undue delay, execute and the title to said invention(s) or to its nominee, all known facts id Lettere Patent, to testify in any re and divisionals, continuations, declarations, and generally to do not tegal representatives to obtain aid invention(s) or improvement(s) curred by me/us in lending such
states and any official of an extents on applications as a	ly country of co forestaid, to issu or said invention by be issued at	nuntries foreign to the Unite se to HFDC, as assignee of (a) or improvement(a), including and granted on or as a resu	nts and Trademarks of the United to States whose duty it is to issue the antire right, title and interest, uding any and all Letters Patent of the application aforesaid, in
I/we further authorize a serd application now identif same shall have been made	ied by the attor	nev docket number and til	he serial number and filing date of le set forth above as soon as the t and Trademark Office.
	•	set my/our hand(s) and sea	• •
nventor's Signeture (See)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Date Assignment Signed:&	r/22/03
nventor's Signerure (Seel) nventor's Typed Name: Heather N	OCAN	Onto Application :	Signed: 8/22/03
itate of)		
County of	,) \$5.:)		
-	•		
Before me this day of _ sersonally known or proved to n		marranths marraned to	LEM DEAN :

(Use Page Two For Additional Inventoris) Signature(c))

Page 1 of 2

When recorded please return to:

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 60527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKST NO. __10015579-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

فبرميك لايتأليمت فأح	Date Assignment Signed: 22. Neison ROSNS Outs Application :	Luguet 2003
vantor's Signature (Seel)		\
iventor's Typod Name <u>; Mark F</u>	Nelson RDGINS Cate Application	Signed: 22 Huguet 215
tale of)) 56.:	
county of)	
Sefore me this day ergonally known or proved t extrement of essignment to be	of	person who acknowledged the foregoing
		March Digitic
Inventor's Signature (See)	Dete Assignment Signed:	
	Date Application	Starred:
Inventor's Typed Name:	_	
State of) 	
County of	of	who is person who acknowledged the foregoing
County of Before me this day	of	who is person who acknowledged the foregoing Heiser Public My commission stellows
County of Before me this day personally known or proved instrument of assignment to b	of	Herity Public My commission displace
County of Before me this day personally known or proved instrument of assignment to b	personally appeared to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the see his/her free act and deed. Date Assignment Signed:	Herity Public My commission explicat
County of Before me this day personally known or proved instrument of assignment to b inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name	personally appeared	Herity Public My commission explicat
County of Before me this day personally known or proved instrument of assignment to b	personally appeared to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the see his/her free act and deed. Date Assignment Signed:	Herity Public My commission explicat
County of Before me this day personally known or proved instrument of assignment to b inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name	personally appeared to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the maintenance and deed. Date Assignment Signed: Date Application	Herity Public My commission exel/es
Defore me this day personally known or proved instrument of assignment to b inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name State of County of day	personally appeared	Heritay Public My committeeth explice The Signated:
Defore me this day personally known or proved instrument of assignment to be inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name State of County of Before me this day personally known or proved	personally appeared	Heritay Public My committeeth stell/est Signed: who h

RECORDED: 10/07/2003